
Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

138. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 PASS THE BLACK GOLD KAREN MINOW-TAVARY KINA TAVARY

2 120 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

3 108 BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH MICHELE WINNINGHAM MICHELE WINNINGHAM

4 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

5 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

6 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

7 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

8 136 MY DIAMOND LOPER KIKI FORSYTH KIKI FORSYTH

9 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY ROBIN OTTO ROBIN OTTO

139. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

2 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

3 515 GOOD VIBEZ MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

4 509 HUNTINFORTHEHIGHWAY CHELSEA STERLING KATHI STERLING

5 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

6 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7 948 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE CAMERON REESE

8 596 LEO A NEW INNOVATION TAYLOR DELEO TAYLOR DELEO

9 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

140. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

2 833 THE DARK IMPLUSE JOANIE ZELNIO JOAN J ZELNIO LIVING 

3 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

4 949 RUMORS RSVP CINDY JENSEN CINDY JENSEN

5 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST LAURA L IRWIN LAURA L IRWIN

6 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

7 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

8 145 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL MARISA CASTELLINO MARISA CASTELLINO

9 629 YOU GOT TO BE KIDDIN LORIE A JOHNSON LORIE A JOHNSON

141. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 189 I WILL BE A GOOD RV RICHARD CARR BETTY JO AND RICHARD 

2 900 ROCK COUNTY KID KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

3 582 SLEEP MACHINE WILLIAM W COX WILLIAM W COX

4 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

5 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

DQ 909 HOTT N LAZY BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA 

143. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 828 MADE BY J CANDICE DR HALL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

0 848 MOONLIT HOTRODDER SAMANTHA R IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

0 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

138. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 PASS THE BLACK GOLD KAREN MINOW-TAVARY KINA TAVARY

2 896 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM CHRISTINE SHIDLER SHIDLER FARMS LLC

3 120 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

4 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

5 108 BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH MICHELE WINNINGHAM MICHELE WINNINGHAM

6 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY ROBIN OTTO ROBIN OTTO

7 136 MY DIAMOND LOPER KIKI FORSYTH KIKI FORSYTH

8 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

9 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

139. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 515 GOOD VIBEZ MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

2 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

3 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

4 509 HUNTINFORTHEHIGHWAY CHELSEA STERLING KATHI STERLING

5 948 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE CAMERON REESE

6 921 CHIP MOVES ME LORI C HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

7 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

8 596 LEO A NEW INNOVATION TAYLOR DELEO TAYLOR DELEO

9 183 SUDDENLY ACQUITED EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON

140. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

2 833 THE DARK IMPLUSE JOANIE ZELNIO JOAN J ZELNIO LIVING 

3 145 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL MARISA CASTELLINO MARISA CASTELLINO

4 949 RUMORS RSVP CINDY JENSEN CINDY JENSEN

5 629 YOU GOT TO BE KIDDIN LORIE A JOHNSON LORIE A JOHNSON

6 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

7 937 FIGURED IM INVITED MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT

8 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

9 847 CALL ME INTERESTED KELLY IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

141. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 582 SLEEP MACHINE WILLIAM W COX WILLIAM W COX

2 900 ROCK COUNTY KID KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

3 189 I WILL BE A GOOD RV RICHARD CARR BETTY JO AND RICHARD 

4 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

5 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

DQ 909 HOTT N LAZY BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA 

143. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 828 MADE BY J CANDICE DR HALL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

0 848 MOONLIT HOTRODDER SAMANTHA R IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

0 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

138. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 PASS THE BLACK GOLD KAREN MINOW-TAVARY KINA TAVARY

2 120 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

3 108 BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH MICHELE WINNINGHAM MICHELE WINNINGHAM

4 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

5 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

6 832 GOOD GIRL GONE LAZY ROBIN OTTO ROBIN OTTO

7 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

8 896 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM CHRISTINE SHIDLER SHIDLER FARMS LLC

9 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

139. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

2 948 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE CAMERON REESE

3 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

4 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

5 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

6 921 CHIP MOVES ME LORI C HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

7 515 GOOD VIBEZ MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

8 596 LEO A NEW INNOVATION TAYLOR DELEO TAYLOR DELEO

9 183 SUDDENLY ACQUITED EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON

140. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

2 833 THE DARK IMPLUSE JOANIE ZELNIO JOAN J ZELNIO LIVING 

3 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

4 949 RUMORS RSVP CINDY JENSEN CINDY JENSEN

5 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

6 847 CALL ME INTERESTED KELLY IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

7 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

8 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST LAURA L IRWIN LAURA L IRWIN

9 145 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL MARISA CASTELLINO MARISA CASTELLINO

141. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (6 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 900 ROCK COUNTY KID KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

2 189 I WILL BE A GOOD RV RICHARD CARR BETTY JO AND RICHARD 

3 582 SLEEP MACHINE WILLIAM W COX WILLIAM W COX

4 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

5 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

DQ 909 HOTT N LAZY BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA 

143. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 828 MADE BY J CANDICE DR HALL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

0 848 MOONLIT HOTRODDER SAMANTHA R IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

0 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN


